INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM & EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK 	 FX-MNS-2000
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5945
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s FleX-NetTM Mass Notification System (MNS) is designed
to provide real-time information to all building occupants or personnel

MGD-32 Main Graphic Driver Module c/w 32 Supervised Outputs
AGD-048 Adder Graphic Driver Module c/w 48 Supervised Outputs
Ordering Information
CAT. 5-945
Page 13 of 13
Rev. 5
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and
does not describe products or services technically.  For technical information refer
to technical manuals. We do not make representations or warranties regarding
this information, including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these
contents at any time and reserve all rights in the contents, including copyrights,
trademarks and other intellectual property.
Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Audio Amplifiers
QAA-5415-70 70 Volt Quad 15 Watt Amplifier
QAA-5415-25 25 Volt Quad 15 Watt Amplifier
QAA-4CLA Class ‘A’ (Style ‘Z’) Converter Module for QAA-5415-25 and QAA-5415-70 Amplifiers
QAA-5230S-70/25 25 or 70 Volt Dual 30 Watt Amplifier split ‘A’ ‘B’ circuits per floor
QAA-4CLAS Class ‘A’ (Style ‘Z’) Converter Module for QAA-5230S-70/25 and QAA-5230S-525-70/25 Amplifiers
QAA-5230-70/25 25 or 70 Volt Dual 30 Watt Amplifier
QAA-5160-70/25 25 or 70 Volt 60 Watt Amplifier
Graphics Software
CONNECT-1 License for single node/panel, comes with XML Adapter software, up to 10,000 devices/objects
CONNECT-5 License for up to (5) nodes/panels, comes with XML Adapter software, up to 50,000 devices/
CONNECT-10 License for up to (10) nodes/panels, comes with XML Adapter software, up to 100,000 devices/objects